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WP Klassement / Stage Classification

WP/SS Ergebnis - Total nach/after WP5 - Pommes II

FzNo. Team /  Team DiffZeit Zeit/Time

Vor/Pre 1./1st

DiffPlatz GRP CLS FzNo

Total nach/after WP/SS WP5 - Pommes II WP/SS WP5 - Pommes II

Time

Diff

Vor/Pre 1./1st

Diff TeamStrafe

5 Beck / Enderle Macht1 RC RC3 3   6:40,7   36:59,60,0

1 Kübler / Seeger Kübler2 F 1 1 +2,3 +2,36:42,0 +1,3 +1,3 37:01,90,0

8 Kress / Kohler Kreuter3 F 5 10 +1,7 +4,06:42,0 +0,0 +1,3 37:03,60,0

2 Stütz / Stütz Kress4 C 18 8 +0,0 +4,06:43,1 +1,1 +2,4 37:03,60,0

25 Otterbach / Otterbach Beck5 F 5 5 +7,7 +11,76:44,7 +1,6 +4,0 37:11,30,0

10 Kreuter / Kreuter Stütz6 RC RC3 2 +1,2 +12,96:45,0 +0,3 +4,3 37:12,50,0

7 Köhler / Hägele Köhler7 F 5 7 +11,4 +24,36:46,0 +1,0 +5,3 37:23,90,0

3 Macht / Kießling Pohlner8 F 1 9 +5,8 +30,16:48,9 +2,9 +8,2 37:29,70,0

4 Honke / Sperber Lorenz9 F 1 13 +2,3 +32,46:49,3 +0,4 +8,6 37:32,00,0

9 Pohlner / Lutz Honke10 RC RC3 4 +2,3 +34,76:50,2 +0,9 +9,5 37:34,30,0

13 Lorenz / Schiedt Otterbach11 F 1 25 +2,1 +36,86:51,5 +1,3 +10,8 37:36,40,0

40 Hettenbach / Zaiß Kässer12 F 5 29 +45,7 +1:22,56:53,7 +2,2 +13,0 38:22,10,0

29 Kässer / Schaser Hettenbach13 F 5 40 +2,4 +1:24,96:55,5 +1,8 +14,8 38:24,50,0

27 Schmitt / Genslein Schmitt14 F 5 27 +22,5 +1:47,47:04,6 +9,1 +23,9 38:47,00,0

18 Kurz / Rozsa Brenner15 F 4 24 +5,0 +1:52,47:05,2 +0,6 +24,5 38:52,00,0

53 Schütze / Hilsenbeck Kurz16 F 6 18 +10,3 +2:02,77:05,5 +0,3 +24,8 39:02,30,0

24 Brenner / Rottweiler Breitinger17 F 5 35 +9,7 +2:12,47:07,9 +2,4 +27,2 39:12,00,0

35 Breitinger / Breitinger Holz18 F 5 38 +16,0 +2:28,47:08,6 +0,7 +27,9 39:28,00,0

26 Jäger / Sonder Schütze19 F 5 53 +4,6 +2:33,07:12,6 +4,0 +31,9 39:32,60,0

42 Kübler / Hochhäuser Kübler20 F 5 42 +12,1 +2:45,17:14,6 +2,0 +33,9 39:44,70,0

38 Holz / Behringer Frey21 F 5 50 +43,3 +3:28,47:15,8 +1,2 +35,1 40:28,00,0

50 Frey / Frey Ballauf22 F 6 16 +3,2 +3:31,67:18,0 +2,2 +37,3 40:31,20,0

15 Morhard / Morhard Morhard23 F 1 15 +2,9 +3:34,57:23,6 +5,6 +42,9 40:34,10,0

16 Ballauf / Speer Bannwarth24 F 1 23 +3,2 +3:37,77:25,6 +2,0 +44,9 40:37,30,0

23 Bannwarth / Rieth Jäger25 G 8 26 +0,3 +3:38,07:25,7 +0,1 +45,0 40:37,60,0

64 Röger / Röger Glass26 G 11 58 +53,9 +4:31,97:25,8 +0,1 +45,1 41:31,50,0

43 Nodes / Bandtel Röger27 F 5 64 +2,7 +4:34,67:26,1 +0,3 +45,4 41:34,20,0

58 Glass / Hess Selmikeit28 G 11 49 +6,8 +4:41,47:30,6 +4,5 +49,9 41:41,00,0

46 Braun / Hatton Reichert29 C 17 20 +3,5 +4:44,97:30,7 +0,1 +50,0 41:44,50,0
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62 Diepelt / Freihalter Nodes30 G 11 43 +16,8 +5:01,77:31,0 +0,3 +50,3 42:01,30,0

57 Schuhmacher / Schuhmacher Blank31 G 8 14 +0,1 +5:01,87:33,1 +2,1 +52,4 42:01,45:00,0

52 Neumeier / Wahl Neumeier32 F 6 52 +1,1 +5:02,97:36,4 +3,3 +55,7 42:02,50,0

61 Knorpp / Schöppach Weidl33 G 11 56 +8,7 +5:11,67:36,6 +0,2 +55,9 42:11,20,0

56 Weidl / Jäckel Gröbner34 G 8 54 +3,5 +5:15,17:37,4 +0,8 +56,7 42:14,70,0

59 Soutschka / Kurz Braun35 G 11 46 +10,7 +5:25,87:39,7 +2,3 +59,0 42:25,40,0

14 Blank / Blank Hofmann36 F 1 17 +5,9 +5:31,77:40,2 +0,5 +59,5 42:31,30,0

20 Reichert / Wagner Leibbrandt37 F 4 22 +4,0 +5:35,77:42,0 +1,8 +1:01,3 42:35,30,0

54 Gröbner / Becker Diepelt38 F 6 62 +2,8 +5:38,57:42,2 +0,2 +1:01,5 42:38,10,0

17 Hofmann / Krieg Rösing39 F 4 48 +0,9 +5:39,47:42,6 +0,4 +1:01,9 42:39,00,0

48 Rösing / Kettern Knorpp40 C 17 61 +18,1 +5:57,57:47,8 +5,2 +1:07,1 42:57,10,0

49 Selmikeit / Enkirch Soutschka41 C 17 59 +12,7 +6:10,27:49,3 +1,5 +1:08,6 43:09,80,0

37 Hägele / Hägele Hamjediers42 F 5 65 +1:46,4 +7:56,67:52,3 +3,0 +1:11,6 44:56,20,0

65 Hamjediers / Ludwig Schuhmacher43 G 11 57 +2:03,5 +10:00,17:58,6 +6,3 +1:17,9 41:59,70,0

22 Leibbrandt / Hornung Hägele44 G 8 37 +1:17,6 +11:17,78:00,8 +2,2 +1:20,1 48:17,30,0

55 Schenzle Dr.  / Stifel Schenzle Dr. 45 C 15 55 +23,6 +11:41,38:55,3 +54,5 +2:14,6 48:40,90,0
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